nty Property Tax Inquiry / Payment

Property Look-up
Property Detail
Parcel ID

Alternate Parcel ID
Location

Owner as of January 1
Customer ID
Jurisdiction

Acres

Assessed Value
Exemptions Value

2023 Charges

09000000000507572000000
09001420003000410000000
116 ALBANY AVE

FOX HAYWARD, ANGEL
7886188

SOUTHAMP

0.230

$199,200.00

$0.00

$2,846.46
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